Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sew-Eurodrive DATA SHEET
MAS51A015-503-50
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sew-Eurodrive
Catalog number mas51a015-503-50
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.81 kgs
Current 15 A
Relay Specifications 15 A
Product Type Servo Drive
Brand Sew-Eurodrive
Part Number MAS51A015-503-50
Rated Power 1.5 kW
Input Voltage Range 380-500 VAC
Dimensions 70 mm x 250 mm x 380 mm
Weight 3.54 kg
Description
The Sew-Eurodrive MAS51A015-503-50 is a high-performance servo drive designed for precise
motion control in industrial automation applications. This model is part of the MOVIDYN
series, renowned for its reliability and efficiency. It operates with a rated power of
1.5 kW, suitable for 3-phase systems with input voltages ranging from 380 to 500 VAC. The
integrated iPOS unit enhances its functionality, providing advanced positioning
capabilities. With a compact design, it measures 70 mm in height, 250 mm in length, and
380 mm in width, making it suitable for installations with space constraints. The unit
weighs approximately 3.54 kg, facilitating easy integration into various systems. This
servo drive is ideal for applications requiring precise speed and position control, such
as robotics, conveyor systems, and automated machinery.